PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3133493

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MOSSIG H. MAKHOULIAN	12/03/2014
RALPH S. ROSSINI	12/04/2014
JULIE M. LAMB	12/04/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RICHLINE GROUP
Street Address:	1385 BROADWAY
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10018

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14560875

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)486-0323

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-486-7272

Email: PBERGER@LLBL.COM
Correspondent Name: LEVISOHN, BERGER, LLP
Address Line 1: 11 BROADWAY, SUITE 615
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1450.022
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER L. BERGER
SIGNATURE:	/Peter L. Berger/
DATE SIGNED:	12/04/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=1450022assgn#page1.tif source=1450022assgn#page2.tif

PATENT 503086888 REEL: 034380 FRAME: 0149

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

ecelpt of which is he), (Inventor or person of the selection of ASSIGNOR(5), Act of ASSIGNOR(5), Act of Assignor (5), Act of Assigno	Ralph S. Roselni c/o Richline Group 1385 Broadway New York, NY 10018 Citizenship: U.S.
ne(s) of ASSIGNOR(S), Ad I. Makhoulian O18 O18 O18 O18	ddress and Nationality Raiph S. Roseini c/o Richilne Group 1385 Broadway New York, NY 10018 Citizenship: U.S.
p ots ots assigns, and transfe	c/o Richline Group 1385 Broadway New York, NY 10018 Cilizenship: U.S.
ots emb p ots assigns, and transfe	1385 Broadway New York, NY 10018 Cilizenship: U.S.
amb p 018 assigns, and transfe	New York, NY 10018 Cilizenship: U.8.
amb p 018 assigns, and transfe	Gilizenship: U.S.
P 018 assigns, and transfe	·
P 018 assigns, and transfe	ers to
ots assigns, and transfe	ers to
assigns, and transfe	ers to
assigns, and transfe	ers to
•	ers to
•	ers to
Dichilina Craum 42	
Richinia Group, 19	385 Broadway, New York, NY 10018 USA
e of ASSIGNEE, Address	and Nationality
essors, assigns and	legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE
(com	plete one of the following)
itire right, title and in	
	percent (%) Interest for the United
and its territorial po	
•	ox if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
all foreign countries	s, including all rights to claim priority,
and all Improvement	ts which are disclosed in the inventions entitled:
UNCTIONAL DECORATIV	VE JEWELRY ELEMENT
	ntire right, title and in divided s and its territorial po- (check the following to all foreign countries and all improvemen

REEL: 034380 FRAME: 0150

(a)	which is found in:U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith.
(b)	U.S. patent application executed on,
(o)	X U.S. patent application Serial Nofiled on,
(d)	U.S. patent No Issued on
(e)	X U.S. provisional patent application 61/914,545, filed December 11, 201
	A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding
	patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
(f)	(also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being completed) X and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country,
\17	including the right to claim priority.
appil	In and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the abovication or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letter at any release or re-examination thereof
encu	ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement of
provide said ASSI relate representation the put the provider as a second control of the put th	mbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this imment; ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding the thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for it, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry our process thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, IAMs have because set hand and seek.
provide said ASSI relate representation the put the provider as a second control of the put th	nment; ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding the thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out
provide said ASSI relate representation the put the provider as a second control of the put th	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding and thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry our proses thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal:
provide said ASSI relate representation the put IN WI	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding and thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry our unposes thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal:
provide said ASSI relate representation the put IN WI	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding and thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry our proses thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal:
provide said ASSI relate representation the put IN WI	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding and thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry our unposes thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal:
provide said ASSI relate representation the put IN WI	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding to thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out urposes thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal: Date: Date:
provide said ASSI relate representation the put IN WI	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, but ded promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to GNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding of thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal sentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for in, maintain, issue and enforce all application, said invention and said Letters and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out process thereof. TNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal: Date: Date:

PATENT

REEL: 034380 FRAME: 0151